na

Cnepnyv 30 9KCNepTom

OnucaHune

MopenbHbIW paa:

Mopenb onTUu4eckoro
NPUEMHUKa

1200LC
1210LC
1220LC

1230LC

o

1200LC-F-SC

CTB/CSO, 6e3 HakJ/IOHA/C HAaKJIOHOM 9
nb (nBbMKB)

108/112
108/112
108/112

108/112

000 «HAT »
+7 (343) 379-98-38
sales@nag.ru

MutaHune

ceTeBoe
OUCTaHLUNOHHOE
KOMOBUHMpPOBaHHOE

b6ecnepeboiiHoe

OnTun4yeckne NpUeEMHNKN cepumn
SD0O1200 moga. 1200LC lNnaHap

YpanéHHbln pocTtyn
(Ethernet)

HeT
HeT
HeT

HeT
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